
Tab.č.7   Krmné dny slepic podle krajů v roce 2006

a 1 2

Česká republika
Hl. m. Praha
          + Středočeský
Jihočeský
Plzeňský
Karlovarský
Ústecký
Liberecký
Královéhradecký
Pardubický
Vysočina
Jihomoravský
Olomoucký
Zlínský
Moravskoslezský

Krmné dny ( tis. dnů )
 Území, kraj

4. čtvrtletí od počátku roku 

515 585

91 488
69 424

11 605
46 725

10 005
63 634

3 525

89 742
41 712

239 544

53 386

24 071

13 225
184 790

1 980 833

369 934
257 817

44 802

268 487
42 611

172 838
67 000
53 862

179 270

18 665
16 208

62 047


